RESULTATS

5e Prix du Breuil Mingot
BREUIL MINGOT

UV POITIERS

38,000 km en 01:09:33

Class Doss NOM Prénom
1 48 SAMOYEAULT Paul
2 60 GARNIER Mathéo
3 59 DUBOIS Clément
4 49 BEAUMONT Basile
5 45 CHAMBON Lois
6 63 TOUCHARD Maél
7 66 HIBBERD Henry
8 54 ROCHARD DESSENOIX Lucas
9 44 NAULEAU Esteban
10 57 PERRON Yann
11 43 SORAIN Titouan
12 41 DEBORDE Emilien
13 58 TRANQUARD Quentin
14 46 GREGOIRE Maxime
15 56 BERNARD Lilian
16 64 DAGUIN Clément
17 61 GUERIN Mathis
18 55 SAUZEAU Emile
19 50 LE CLAINCHE Tonin
20 42 BASTIERE Romélie
21 47 GRIMAL Paul
22 53 LE MAUX Cassandre
23 62 GUILBAUD Nolan
24 52 GRANDON Enzo

Moyenne du 1% :

CLUB
C.POITEVIN
V.NAINTRE
V.NAINTRE
POLE CYCLISME SAUMUROIS
C.POITEVIN
V.NAINTRE
C.C.VERVANT
U.V.POITIERS
BRESSUIRE ACTIVITES CYCLISME
V.C.CHATILLONNAIS
AVENIR CYCLISTE CHATELLERAUDAIS
A.C.NEUVILLE
V.C.ROCHEFORT
C.POITEVIN
V.C.CHATILLONNAIS
CYCLISME REGION POUZAUGES
V.NAINTRE
U.V.POITIERS
POLE CYCLISME SAUMUROIS
AVENIR CYCLISTE CHATELLERAUDAIS
C.POITEVIN
U.V.POITIERS
V.NAINTRE
U.V.POITIERS

Route
Minimes
09 juin 2019

32,782

Cat
Minime 2
Minime 2
Minime 2
Minime 2
Minime 1
Minime 2
Minime 2
Minime 2
Minime 2
Minime 1
Minime 1
Minime 1
Minime 1
Minime 1
Minime 1
Minime 2
Minime 1
Minime 1
Minime 2
Minime 1
Minime 1
Minime 1
Minime 1

Minime 1

FEDERATION
FRANCAISE

& CYCLISME

N°lic/UCI
50860700132
50860680343
50860680214
52492890155
50860700535
50860680141
50170790035
50860710305
50791650180
50790820027
50861540385
50861920023
50170450075
50860700509
50790820099
52852810282
50860680256
50860710155
52492890135
50861540417
50860700012
50860710151
50860680140
50860710269

NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE

Tps
01:09:33
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01:09:33
01:10:55
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01:10:55
01:10:55
01:10:55
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01:10:55
01:10:55
01:10:55
01:12:45
01:12:45
01:12:45
01:12:45
01:12:45
01:12:45
01:12:45
01:12:45
01:12:45
01:12:45
01:12:45
01:12:45
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